
Brown Cup 2014 понеделник 05.5.2014 г. 15:30
Split time results Stage 3 Page 1 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

М21E  (22) 5.0 km   21 C
1(34) 2(33) 3(32) 4(37) 5(39) 6(41) 7(75) 8(82) 9(73) 10(59) 11(62) 12(57) 13(54) 14(71)

15(84) 16(80) 17(77) 18(72) 19(69) 20(83) 21(88) F

1 11 Петър Доганов 39:42 2:24 4:02 6:00 8:18 9:26 10:34 19:03 19:49 21:44 23:25 24:34 25:48 27:21 28:54
НСА Сивен София 2:24 1:38 1:58 2:18 1:08 1:08 8:29 0:46 1:55 1:41 1:09 1:14 1:33 1:33

30:26 31:50 34:04 36:39 37:30 38:23 39:14 39:42
1:32 1:24 2:14 2:35 0:51 0:53 0:51 0:28

2 22 Ovidiu Mutiu 42:06 3:09 4:54 6:50 9:07 9:54 10:53 19:48 20:30 22:25 24:06 26:09 27:26 29:46 31:19
Craiova Universitatea 3:09 1:45 1:56 2:17 0:47 0:59 8:55 0:42 1:55 1:41 2:03 1:17 2:20 1:33

32:47 34:15 36:29 39:14 40:09 40:58 41:42 42:06
1:28 1:28 2:14 2:45 0:55 0:49 0:44 0:24

3 26 Tamas Bogya 42:12 2:00 3:34 5:42 7:58 8:55 10:07 20:52 21:43 23:34 25:43 26:57 28:21 30:05 31:27
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:00 1:34 2:08 2:16 0:57 1:12 10:45 0:51 1:51 2:09 1:14 1:24 1:44 1:22

32:58 34:18 36:34 39:12 40:05 41:05 41:50 42:12
1:31 1:20 2:16 2:38 0:53 1:00 0:45 0:22

4 4 Станимир Беломъжев 42:23 2:41 4:29 6:42 9:07 9:56 11:09 20:04 20:42 22:37 24:23 26:14 27:31 29:50 31:26
СКИ Хемус Троян 2:41 1:48 2:13 2:25 0:49 1:13 8:55 0:38 1:55 1:46 1:51 1:17 2:19 1:36

32:53 34:21 36:28 39:31 40:24 41:09 41:48 42:23
1:27 1:28 2:07 3:03 0:53 0:45 0:39 0:35

5 30 Van der Ouderaa Francois 43:00 2:35 5:23 7:08 9:14 10:00 11:05 22:49 23:32 25:07 26:41 27:56 29:23 31:01 32:31
FRSO Commission Belgium 2:35 2:48 1:45 2:06 0:46 1:05 11:44 0:43 1:35 1:34 1:15 1:27 1:38 1:30

34:13 35:48 37:51 40:21 41:06 41:55 42:39 43:00
1:42 1:35 2:03 2:30 0:45 0:49 0:44 0:21

6 16 Ивайло Иванов 43:27 2:49 4:37 6:28 8:52 9:46 10:58 21:05 21:47 23:40 25:24 27:04 28:32 30:38 32:13
Бегун Варна 2:49 1:48 1:51 2:24 0:54 1:12 10:07 0:42 1:53 1:44 1:40 1:28 2:06 1:35

33:48 35:19 37:49 40:30 41:20 42:10 42:57 43:27
1:35 1:31 2:30 2:41 0:50 0:50 0:47 0:30

7 18 Daniel Barkasz 44:21 2:32 3:59 5:54 8:01 9:06 10:28 21:40 22:22 24:22 26:04 27:53 29:09 31:02 32:50
Craiova Universitatea 2:32 1:27 1:55 2:07 1:05 1:22 11:12 0:42 2:00 1:42 1:49 1:16 1:53 1:48

34:39 36:02 38:36 41:42 42:29 43:14 43:59 44:21
1:49 1:23 2:34 3:06 0:47 0:45 0:45 0:22

8 31 Teragauchi Wataru 45:01 2:58 4:43 6:37 9:05 10:53 11:56 21:18 22:12 24:17 26:08 27:29 29:16 31:08 32:58
Japan Japan 2:58 1:45 1:54 2:28 1:48 1:03 9:22 0:54 2:05 1:51 1:21 1:47 1:52 1:50

34:42 36:27 38:44 41:33 42:56 43:46 44:39 45:01
1:44 1:45 2:17 2:49 1:23 0:50 0:53 0:22

9 24 Теодор Йорданов 45:39 2:33 4:56 7:24 9:52 10:40 11:42 22:48 23:41 25:47 27:35 28:54 30:23 32:40 34:18
КомпасКрос Русе 2:33 2:23 2:28 2:28 0:48 1:02 11:06 0:53 2:06 1:48 1:19 1:29 2:17 1:38

35:55 37:20 40:06 43:00 43:47 44:30 45:13 45:39
1:37 1:25 2:46 2:54 0:47 0:43 0:43 0:26

10 33 Andreas Muller 47:35 5:08 6:44 9:07 12:09 13:18 14:27 25:41 26:24 28:22 30:16 31:52 33:21 35:08 36:47
SUI Swiss Friends 5:08 1:36 2:23 3:02 1:09 1:09 11:14 0:43 1:58 1:54 1:36 1:29 1:47 1:39

38:17 39:39 41:57 44:40 45:34 46:20 47:06 47:35 23:10
1:30 1:22 2:18 2:43 0:54 0:46 0:46 0:29 *82

11 8 Lukas Muller 47:36 2:57 4:45 6:48 10:37 11:27 12:35 24:35 25:32 27:39 29:31 30:59 32:46 34:30 36:15
SUI Swiss Friends 2:57 1:48 2:03 3:49 0:50 1:08 12:00 0:57 2:07 1:52 1:28 1:47 1:44 1:45

37:55 39:36 42:04 44:56 45:50 46:31 47:14 47:36 2:24 9:23
1:40 1:41 2:28 2:52 0:54 0:41 0:43 0:22 *35 *38

12 12 Fukada Wataru 49:35 2:51 4:50 6:47 9:17 11:53 13:14 24:30 25:26 27:45 29:34 31:23 33:02 34:53 36:46
Japan Japan 2:51 1:59 1:57 2:30 2:36 1:21 11:16 0:56 2:19 1:49 1:49 1:39 1:51 1:53

38:36 40:10 42:57 46:02 47:06 48:20 49:12 49:35
1:50 1:34 2:47 3:05 1:04 1:14 0:52 0:23

13 17 Ike Yohei 50:47 2:52 4:58 7:07 9:35 10:29 11:38 25:56 26:50 29:06 30:46 32:19 34:13 36:05 37:57
Japan Japan 2:52 2:06 2:09 2:28 0:54 1:09 14:18 0:54 2:16 1:40 1:33 1:54 1:52 1:52

39:43 41:29 44:13 47:13 48:11 49:27 50:23 50:47 23:21
1:46 1:46 2:44 3:00 0:58 1:16 0:56 0:24 *76

14 13 Dariusz Sokalski 52:33 2:47 4:43 6:57 9:41 11:17 12:33 25:11 26:14 28:29 30:30 32:10 34:04 36:53 38:58
POL Polish National Junior Team 2:47 1:56 2:14 2:44 1:36 1:16 12:38 1:03 2:15 2:01 1:40 1:54 2:49 2:05

40:56 42:37 45:29 49:00 50:05 51:05 52:09 52:33
1:58 1:41 2:52 3:31 1:05 1:00 1:04 0:24

15 25 Andrin Kappenberger 52:42 3:11 5:23 7:25 9:45 10:37 11:49 24:33 25:26 28:05 30:03 31:44 33:33 36:13 38:04
Individual Individual 3:11 2:12 2:02 2:20 0:52 1:12 12:44 0:53 2:39 1:58 1:41 1:49 2:40 1:51

39:50 41:19 43:44 48:59 50:17 51:12 52:16 52:42
1:46 1:29 2:25 5:15 1:18 0:55 1:04 0:26

16 27 Thomas Eyer 52:46 3:04 4:56 7:38 10:50 11:49 13:16 24:43 25:33 27:58 30:17 31:39 33:36 35:52 37:59
SUI Swiss Friends 3:04 1:52 2:42 3:12 0:59 1:27 11:27 0:50 2:25 2:19 1:22 1:57 2:16 2:07

39:52 41:33 44:40 48:52 50:17 51:15 52:18 52:46 2:30
1:53 1:41 3:07 4:12 1:25 0:58 1:03 0:28 *35

17 6 Димитър Димитров 57:14 4:41 6:29 8:19 10:49 11:51 13:13 27:58 28:59 31:12 33:18 36:36 38:33 40:31 42:33
Младост Благоевград 4:41 1:48 1:50 2:30 1:02 1:22 14:45 1:01 2:13 2:06 3:18 1:57 1:58 2:02

44:53 46:47 49:50 52:59 55:04 55:55 56:49 57:14 24:44
2:20 1:54 3:03 3:09 2:05 0:51 0:54 0:25 *76

18 2 Димо Славчев 1:00:47 5:47 8:08 12:00 16:03 17:17 18:38 30:25 31:18 34:05 36:22 38:37 40:32 42:49 44:59
Рила София 5:47 2:21 3:52 4:03 1:14 1:21 11:47 0:53 2:47 2:17 2:15 1:55 2:17 2:10

47:24 49:21 52:11 56:30 57:54 59:21 1:00:19 1:00:47
2:25 1:57 2:50 4:19 1:24 1:27 0:58 0:28

19 7 Павел Георгиев 1:01:38 6:21 9:19 12:33 18:56 19:45 21:11 32:33 33:37 35:59 38:14 40:40 42:42 45:05 47:20
КомпасКрос Русе 6:21 2:58 3:14 6:23 0:49 1:26 11:22 1:04 2:22 2:15 2:26 2:02 2:23 2:15

50:28 52:32 55:19 58:20 59:18 1:00:30 1:01:10 1:01:38
3:08 2:04 2:47 3:01 0:58 1:12 0:40 0:28

20 20 Onishi Kohei 1:07:58 4:27 8:05 15:07 19:20 21:01 22:34 34:57 35:59 38:37 40:50 44:15 46:07 48:37 51:19
Japan Japan 4:27 3:38 7:02 4:13 1:41 1:33 12:23 1:02 2:38 2:13 3:25 1:52 2:30 2:42

53:13 55:00 57:58 1:03:23 1:04:41 1:06:14 1:07:28 1:07:58 18:09
1:54 1:47 2:58 5:25 1:18 1:33 1:14 0:30 *38

21 9 Павел Вашев 1:47:46 12:31 18:08 21:35 26:25 29:49 32:26 54:42 55:51 58:53 1:04:46 1:10:14 1:13:32 1:18:19 1:21:26
Рила София 12:31 5:37 3:27 4:50 3:24 2:37 22:16 1:09 3:02 5:53 5:28 3:18 4:47 3:07

1:25:08 1:29:31 1:35:57 1:41:40 1:43:38 1:45:47 1:47:19 1:47:46
3:42 4:23 6:26 5:43 1:58 2:09 1:32 0:27

15 Димитър Русев mp 3:03 5:28 8:32 ----- 12:16 13:43 27:57 28:48 30:44 32:35 34:07 35:50 37:55 39:53
Младост Благоевград 3:03 2:25 3:04 3:44 1:27 14:14 0:51 1:56 1:51 1:32 1:43 2:05 1:58

42:08 43:34 45:56 49:31 50:53 51:41 52:40 53:05 10:46
2:15 1:26 2:22 3:35 1:22 0:48 0:59 0:25 *38
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Pl Stno Name Time

W21E  (15) 4.0 km   18 C
1(35) 2(33) 3(32) 4(38) 5(40) 6(72) 7(63) 8(62) 9(60) 10(82) 11(75) 12(70) 13(84) 14(80)

15(78) 16(85) 17(83) 18(88) F

1 65 Zoe Harding 42:25 2:24 6:34 8:50 10:33 12:10 22:14 24:10 26:26 28:15 30:09 31:18 33:42 34:54 36:23
SROC United Kingdom 2:24 4:10 2:16 1:43 1:37 10:04 1:56 2:16 1:49 1:54 1:09 2:24 1:12 1:29

37:50 40:04 41:04 41:59 42:25
1:27 2:14 1:00 0:55 0:26

2 67 Антония Григорова 43:58 2:35 4:49 7:32 10:15 12:03 21:33 24:03 25:26 29:16 31:30 32:24 34:39 35:59 37:32
Вариант 5 Търговище 2:35 2:14 2:43 2:43 1:48 9:30 2:30 1:23 3:50 2:14 0:54 2:15 1:20 1:33

38:54 41:21 42:38 43:33 43:58
1:22 2:27 1:17 0:55 0:25

3 54 Людмила Гоцева 44:06 2:29 5:03 7:06 9:40 11:33 22:14 24:16 25:58 28:26 30:32 31:27 34:10 35:35 37:29
Младост Благоевград 2:29 2:34 2:03 2:34 1:53 10:41 2:02 1:42 2:28 2:06 0:55 2:43 1:25 1:54

39:00 41:23 42:31 43:30 44:06
1:31 2:23 1:08 0:59 0:36

4 66 Кристина Иванова 45:41 3:01 6:30 8:55 11:37 12:58 24:39 26:38 28:17 30:29 32:30 33:24 36:01 37:46 39:33
Младост Благоевград 3:01 3:29 2:25 2:42 1:21 11:41 1:59 1:39 2:12 2:01 0:54 2:37 1:45 1:47

40:59 43:29 44:23 45:12 45:41
1:26 2:30 0:54 0:49 0:29

5 61 Veronica Minoiu 47:07 3:22 5:59 7:57 10:24 11:47 23:27 25:32 27:25 29:40 31:56 32:57 35:44 37:07 38:51
Craiova Universitatea 3:22 2:37 1:58 2:27 1:23 11:40 2:05 1:53 2:15 2:16 1:01 2:47 1:23 1:44

40:32 44:17 45:28 46:35 47:07
1:41 3:45 1:11 1:07 0:32

6 59 Seline Stalder 47:30 2:26 4:49 6:51 9:10 10:31 21:52 24:23 25:59 28:16 30:06 31:02 36:38 38:24 40:09
SUI Swiss Friends 2:26 2:23 2:02 2:19 1:21 11:21 2:31 1:36 2:17 1:50 0:56 5:36 1:46 1:45

41:46 44:51 45:57 47:00 47:30 35:03
1:37 3:05 1:06 1:03 0:30 *85

7 68 Lisa Pacher 50:12 2:33 6:15 9:13 12:29 14:11 26:18 28:32 30:31 33:10 35:24 36:23 39:25 41:15 43:00
Austria SU Schockl Graz 2:33 3:42 2:58 3:16 1:42 12:07 2:14 1:59 2:39 2:14 0:59 3:02 1:50 1:45

44:42 47:43 48:46 49:47 50:12
1:42 3:01 1:03 1:01 0:25

8 53 Andra Anghel 50:30 2:44 6:43 10:28 13:12 15:17 26:53 29:08 31:03 33:45 36:00 36:57 39:48 41:10 43:17
Craiova Universitatea 2:44 3:59 3:45 2:44 2:05 11:36 2:15 1:55 2:42 2:15 0:57 2:51 1:22 2:07

44:51 47:50 48:57 50:00 50:30
1:34 2:59 1:07 1:03 0:30

9 55 Franziska Wolleb Eyer 51:54 3:06 5:45 8:23 10:52 12:12 23:22 27:46 30:59 33:13 35:35 36:40 40:28 42:18 44:11
SUI Swiss Friends 3:06 2:39 2:38 2:29 1:20 11:10 4:24 3:13 2:14 2:22 1:05 3:48 1:50 1:53

45:56 48:48 50:04 51:18 51:54
1:45 2:52 1:16 1:14 0:36

10 60 Лилиана Гоцева 52:10 2:54 7:18 9:50 12:00 14:19 24:52 29:15 31:56 34:09 36:38 37:51 40:38 42:26 44:20
Младост Благоевград 2:54 4:24 2:32 2:10 2:19 10:33 4:23 2:41 2:13 2:29 1:13 2:47 1:48 1:54

45:58 49:00 50:27 51:37 52:10
1:38 3:02 1:27 1:10 0:33

11 63 Мая Недялкова 53:15 5:50 10:07 12:59 15:29 18:12 29:19 31:52 33:52 35:56 38:11 40:12 43:30 44:58 46:37
НСА Сивен София 5:50 4:17 2:52 2:30 2:43 11:07 2:33 2:00 2:04 2:15 2:01 3:18 1:28 1:39

48:02 50:39 51:50 52:48 53:15
1:25 2:37 1:11 0:58 0:27

12 62 Carmen Strub 54:14 3:07 6:31 9:20 11:58 14:03 29:36 32:17 34:34 36:45 39:13 40:24 43:26 45:09 46:59
Individual Individual 3:07 3:24 2:49 2:38 2:05 15:33 2:41 2:17 2:11 2:28 1:11 3:02 1:43 1:50

48:32 51:26 52:30 53:45 54:14
1:33 2:54 1:04 1:15 0:29

13 58 Andrea Zinca 56:04 3:06 6:46 9:32 12:16 14:37 28:34 32:17 34:29 37:02 39:52 41:08 44:29 46:02 48:04
Craiova Universitatea 3:06 3:40 2:46 2:44 2:21 13:57 3:43 2:12 2:33 2:50 1:16 3:21 1:33 2:02

49:58 53:11 54:29 55:35 56:04
1:54 3:13 1:18 1:06 0:29

14 57 Надежда Стоянова 1:10:46 7:35 15:14 20:19 23:14 25:55 39:17 42:30 45:04 47:48 50:46 52:24 56:18 59:07 1:02:26
Трапезица- В.Търново 7:35 7:39 5:05 2:55 2:41 13:22 3:13 2:34 2:44 2:58 1:38 3:54 2:49 3:19

1:04:15 1:06:59 1:08:36 1:10:06 1:10:46
1:49 2:44 1:37 1:30 0:40

372  Виолета Димитрова mp 4:25 11:16 15:36 20:08 26:31 1:00:05 1:04:53 1:09:43 1:25:34 1:32:44 1:34:53 1:40:08 1:42:48 1:50:24
Рила София 4:25 6:51 4:20 4:32 6:23 33:34 4:48 4:50 15:51 7:10 2:09 5:15 2:40 7:36

1:53:09 2:00:19 2:02:57 -----
2:45 7:10 2:38

М12  (16) 1.6 km   10 C
1(48) 2(47) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(83) 10(88) F

1 120 Александър Иванов 16:34 0:56 3:04 5:10 7:14 10:13 11:29 13:12 13:59 15:17 16:10 16:34
Бегун Варна 0:56 2:08 2:06 2:04 2:59 1:16 1:43 0:47 1:18 0:53 0:24

2 107 Николай Генов 19:05 1:02 3:29 5:20 7:19 9:42 12:45 14:25 15:17 16:35 18:35 19:05
Браун тим В.Търново 1:02 2:27 1:51 1:59 2:23 3:03 1:40 0:52 1:18 2:00 0:30

3 118 Йордан Йорданов 21:07 1:28 4:07 7:25 10:20 12:35 14:40 16:43 17:38 19:15 20:38 21:07
КомпасКрос Русе 1:28 2:39 3:18 2:55 2:15 2:05 2:03 0:55 1:37 1:23 0:29

4 113 Георги--Венцисла Пенев 22:12 1:34 4:01 6:51 10:05 13:22 15:21 17:19 18:28 20:14 21:34 22:12
КомпасКрос Русе 1:34 2:27 2:50 3:14 3:17 1:59 1:58 1:09 1:46 1:20 0:38

5 122 Стилиян Вътов 22:19 1:10 5:52 9:00 11:21 13:27 15:16 17:08 18:08 20:14 21:39 22:19
Дрийм тийм София 1:10 4:42 3:08 2:21 2:06 1:49 1:52 1:00 2:06 1:25 0:40

6 119 Васил Зашев 23:34 1:10 3:13 6:59 12:23 15:37 17:26 19:37 20:24 22:01 23:08 23:34
НСА Сивен София 1:10 2:03 3:46 5:24 3:14 1:49 2:11 0:47 1:37 1:07 0:26

7 114 Ивайло Драгоев 25:56 2:14 4:18 8:04 13:34 16:45 18:31 20:47 21:38 23:33 25:24 25:56
Диана Ямбол 2:14 2:04 3:46 5:30 3:11 1:46 2:16 0:51 1:55 1:51 0:32

8 121 Петко Илиев 28:05 2:25 7:39 11:23 14:22 16:21 19:15 22:33 23:38 25:53 27:24 28:05
КомпасКрос Русе 2:25 5:14 3:44 2:59 1:59 2:54 3:18 1:05 2:15 1:31 0:41

9 111 Инан Ибрямов 29:16 1:21 3:53 7:16 10:34 13:34 21:41 23:56 25:00 27:15 28:38 29:16
КомпасКрос Русе 1:21 2:32 3:23 3:18 3:00 8:07 2:15 1:04 2:15 1:23 0:38

10 105 Борислав Ботев 29:27 1:47 4:12 7:38 10:56 13:45 22:01 24:27 25:21 27:40 28:55 29:27
Браун тим В.Търново 1:47 2:25 3:26 3:18 2:49 8:16 2:26 0:54 2:19 1:15 0:32

11 106 Богомил Стоянов 30:53 6:46 10:22 14:41 17:35 20:30 23:12 25:17 26:28 28:48 30:21 30:53
Дрийм тийм София 6:46 3:36 4:19 2:54 2:55 2:42 2:05 1:11 2:20 1:33 0:32

12 116 Тервел Драгоев 32:14 ----- 4:34 10:31 13:52 16:49 24:56 27:19 28:14 30:34 31:45 32:14
Диана Ямбол 4:34 5:57 3:21 2:57 8:07 2:23 0:55 2:20 1:11 0:29

13 101 Красимир Иванов 38:24 1:57 5:47 14:11 18:05 26:42 29:30 32:11 33:32 36:03 37:49 38:24
Браун тим В.Търново 1:57 3:50 8:24 3:54 8:37 2:48 2:41 1:21 2:31 1:46 0:35
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Pl Stno Name Time

М12  (16) 1.6 km   10 C (cont.)

1(48) 2(47) 3(51) 4(52) 5(53) 6(65) 7(67) 8(69) 9(83) 10(88) F

14 112 Джанер Мехмедов 38:44 1:41 6:49 14:53 18:19 26:14 28:51 32:58 34:00 36:55 38:13 38:44
Браун тим В.Търново 1:41 5:08 8:04 3:26 7:55 2:37 4:07 1:02 2:55 1:18 0:31

15 123 Мартин Гугучков 39:41 1:59 7:31 16:56 19:27 27:10 29:43 33:53 34:55 37:52 39:12 39:41
Браун тим В.Търново 1:59 5:32 9:25 2:31 7:43 2:33 4:10 1:02 2:57 1:20 0:29

16 108 Хари Ковачев 1:12:19 5:13 12:16 30:08 33:51 55:36 1:00:14 1:04:52 1:06:24 1:09:44 1:11:43 1:12:19
НСА Сивен София 5:13 7:03 17:52 3:43 21:45 4:38 4:38 1:32 3:20 1:59 0:36

М14  (12) 1.9 km   13 C
1(45) 2(46) 3(47) 4(51) 5(52) 6(65) 7(63) 8(70) 9(69) 10(83) 11(85) 12(80) 13(88) F

1 134 Валентин Нейков 18:54 1:32 3:25 4:21 5:34 7:03 8:50 11:10 13:06 13:45 14:44 16:35 17:50 18:20 18:54
Диана Ямбол 1:32 1:53 0:56 1:13 1:29 1:47 2:20 1:56 0:39 0:59 1:51 1:15 0:30 0:34

2 139 Мартин Йорданов 20:38 1:35 2:40 3:43 5:16 7:09 8:51 11:19 13:32 14:21 15:31 17:45 19:25 20:03 20:38
Валди София 1:35 1:05 1:03 1:33 1:53 1:42 2:28 2:13 0:49 1:10 2:14 1:40 0:38 0:35

3 135 Ценко Ценков 25:12 1:41 2:38 3:49 7:06 9:16 12:56 15:33 18:01 18:54 20:08 22:35 24:15 24:44 25:12
НСА Сивен София 1:41 0:57 1:11 3:17 2:10 3:40 2:37 2:28 0:53 1:14 2:27 1:40 0:29 0:28

4 132 Мартин Рачев 25:37 1:45 2:56 4:12 6:18 7:59 10:46 14:01 16:41 17:46 19:18 22:24 24:43 25:16 25:37
КомпасКрос Русе 1:45 1:11 1:16 2:06 1:41 2:47 3:15 2:40 1:05 1:32 3:06 2:19 0:33 0:21

5 130 Кристиян Георгиев 25:58 3:17 4:10 5:21 8:18 9:57 11:44 14:21 16:55 18:49 20:45 22:52 24:57 25:25 25:58
КомпасКрос Русе 3:17 0:53 1:11 2:57 1:39 1:47 2:37 2:34 1:54 1:56 2:07 2:05 0:28 0:33

6 129 Александър Павлов 30:06 2:50 3:43 5:04 7:57 10:01 12:34 16:07 20:07 23:31 24:49 27:19 29:00 29:32 30:06
Диана Ямбол 2:50 0:53 1:21 2:53 2:04 2:33 3:33 4:00 3:24 1:18 2:30 1:41 0:32 0:34

7 138 Кънчо Евтимов 33:42 1:58 3:00 4:35 6:55 12:54 17:23 22:02 25:06 26:07 28:10 30:48 32:45 33:18 33:42
Ловеч Ловеч 1:58 1:02 1:35 2:20 5:59 4:29 4:39 3:04 1:01 2:03 2:38 1:57 0:33 0:24

8 140 Мартин Аргиров 37:18 1:56 5:59 6:51 10:25 13:25 16:34 19:28 28:08 29:02 30:17 33:34 36:20 36:52 37:18
КомпасКрос Русе 1:56 4:03 0:52 3:34 3:00 3:09 2:54 8:40 0:54 1:15 3:17 2:46 0:32 0:26

9 128 Иван Николов 40:52 1:54 3:11 4:53 7:27 12:18 15:54 22:27 30:06 31:12 32:38 36:09 39:47 40:18 40:52
Соколец Самоков 1:54 1:17 1:42 2:34 4:51 3:36 6:33 7:39 1:06 1:26 3:31 3:38 0:31 0:34

10 137 Тома Котков 49:25 2:52 7:20 8:20 17:02 19:40 22:54 28:27 38:49 40:52 42:50 45:51 48:22 48:56 49:25
Дрийм тийм София 2:52 4:28 1:00 8:42 2:38 3:14 5:33 10:22 2:03 1:58 3:01 2:31 0:34 0:29

11 141 Самуил Златев 53:12 6:32 10:41 11:44 20:31 23:05 25:49 32:10 42:06 44:13 46:04 49:14 51:58 52:37 53:12
Дрийм тийм София 6:32 4:09 1:03 8:47 2:34 2:44 6:21 9:56 2:07 1:51 3:10 2:44 0:39 0:35

133 Кирил Венев mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 5:39 21:08 23:35
НСА Сивен София 5:39 15:29 2:27

1:03 3:51 9:50 17:43 21:14
*77 *79 *81 *89 *88

М16  (12) 3.5 km   17 C
1(44) 2(35) 3(37) 4(39) 5(42) 6(47) 7(54) 8(57) 9(62) 10(60) 11(74) 12(75) 13(63) 14(72)

15(83) 16(78) 17(88) F

1 155 Георги Йосифов 45:09 2:33 4:24 5:10 6:13 8:35 11:49 16:14 20:59 23:15 25:29 31:29 33:14 36:07 38:08
НСА Сивен София 2:33 1:51 0:46 1:03 2:22 3:14 4:25 4:45 2:16 2:14 6:00 1:45 2:53 2:01

40:09 43:34 44:41 45:09
2:01 3:25 1:07 0:28

2 153 Мартин Трайчев 45:11 1:50 3:27 4:13 5:15 7:32 10:56 15:10 20:06 22:22 24:22 30:27 32:24 35:08 37:06
Руен-92 Кюстендил 1:50 1:37 0:46 1:02 2:17 3:24 4:14 4:56 2:16 2:00 6:05 1:57 2:44 1:58

39:07 43:39 44:44 45:11
2:01 4:32 1:05 0:27

3 144 Галин Николов 45:18 2:13 4:37 5:47 7:29 9:33 14:29 20:19 24:32 27:07 29:41 31:47 34:14 37:05 38:49
Браун тим В.Търново 2:13 2:24 1:10 1:42 2:04 4:56 5:50 4:13 2:35 2:34 2:06 2:27 2:51 1:44

41:00 43:48 44:52 45:18
2:11 2:48 1:04 0:26

4 151 Emi Minoiu 46:25 3:32 5:43 6:41 9:09 12:56 15:29 20:41 24:10 26:51 28:42 30:01 32:16 36:35 38:39
Craiova Universitatea 3:32 2:11 0:58 2:28 3:47 2:33 5:12 3:29 2:41 1:51 1:19 2:15 4:19 2:04

41:20 45:08 46:03 46:25
2:41 3:48 0:55 0:22

5 154 Йоан Филипов 49:33 2:24 5:42 6:38 7:43 10:04 13:32 19:07 26:33 29:22 31:27 33:28 36:08 39:14 41:12
Ловеч Ловеч 2:24 3:18 0:56 1:05 2:21 3:28 5:35 7:26 2:49 2:05 2:01 2:40 3:06 1:58

44:00 47:57 49:11 49:33
2:48 3:57 1:14 0:22

6 147 Павел Кръстев 52:56 3:18 6:07 7:17 8:40 11:28 15:18 20:28 24:40 27:53 30:03 31:49 34:06 37:15 39:22
Узана Габрово 3:18 2:49 1:10 1:23 2:48 3:50 5:10 4:12 3:13 2:10 1:46 2:17 3:09 2:07

42:10 51:00 52:16 52:56
2:48 8:50 1:16 0:40

7 146 Емануел Манчев 57:18 2:03 6:17 9:59 11:45 13:58 18:06 23:32 27:56 31:15 34:00 35:58 38:23 41:15 43:27
Диана Ямбол 2:03 4:14 3:42 1:46 2:13 4:08 5:26 4:24 3:19 2:45 1:58 2:25 2:52 2:12

45:32 55:24 56:42 57:18 22:19
2:05 9:52 1:18 0:36 *53

8 149 Цветомир Василковски 1:03:37 3:32 6:20 7:29 11:33 14:34 19:23 27:25 33:52 37:02 40:01 42:28 45:49 49:59 55:02
Ловеч Ловеч 3:32 2:48 1:09 4:04 3:01 4:49 8:02 6:27 3:10 2:59 2:27 3:21 4:10 5:03

58:03 1:01:58 1:03:11 1:03:37
3:01 3:55 1:13 0:26

9 150 Markos Adenstedt 1:09:13 9:50 12:44 14:18 15:41 20:21 25:05 30:36 36:25 39:29 42:11 44:04 47:31 53:46 56:04
Austria LC Erste Bank 9:50 2:54 1:34 1:23 4:40 4:44 5:31 5:49 3:04 2:42 1:53 3:27 6:15 2:18

58:30 1:07:21 1:08:46 1:09:13
2:26 8:51 1:25 0:27

10 143 Деян Николов 1:11:52 2:53 6:13 7:52 9:52 13:31 18:42 26:54 33:34 37:15 40:04 42:52 46:39 52:03 55:42
Диана Ямбол 2:53 3:20 1:39 2:00 3:39 5:11 8:12 6:40 3:41 2:49 2:48 3:47 5:24 3:39

58:47 1:09:49 1:11:21 1:11:52 1:05:16
3:05 11:02 1:32 0:31 *76

11 148 Васил Пачеръзки 1:12:42 3:58 6:37 7:49 9:18 12:03 21:18 28:42 36:52 42:15 45:41 47:56 51:28 56:46 59:23
Рила София 3:58 2:39 1:12 1:29 2:45 9:15 7:24 8:10 5:23 3:26 2:15 3:32 5:18 2:37

1:01:52 1:10:45 1:12:14 1:12:42
2:29 8:53 1:29 0:28

152 Пламен Георгиев mp 9:06 11:05 12:26 13:34 16:59 21:24 26:42 30:58 34:28 37:00 38:52 41:30 44:27 46:02
Диана Ямбол 9:06 1:59 1:21 1:08 3:25 4:25 5:18 4:16 3:30 2:32 1:52 2:38 2:57 1:35

48:21 ----- 49:21 49:43
2:19 1:00 0:22
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Pl Stno Name Time

М18  (14) 3.9 km   17 C
1(35) 2(32) 3(40) 4(41) 5(46) 6(51) 7(54) 8(57) 9(77) 10(76) 11(82) 12(60) 13(62) 14(63)

15(69) 16(79) 17(88) F

1 164 Димитър Дамянов 41:33 2:33 4:38 7:47 9:05 11:58 14:51 18:12 21:05 26:03 26:48 29:44 32:20 34:40 35:40
Браун тим В.Търново 2:33 2:05 3:09 1:18 2:53 2:53 3:21 2:53 4:58 0:45 2:56 2:36 2:20 1:00

37:48 40:41 41:08 41:33
2:08 2:53 0:27 0:25

2 174 Валентин Шишков 42:57 2:59 5:06 9:29 11:05 14:06 16:11 18:54 22:07 25:58 29:28 32:04 34:16 35:35 36:48
Трапезица- В.Търново 2:59 2:07 4:23 1:36 3:01 2:05 2:43 3:13 3:51 3:30 2:36 2:12 1:19 1:13

39:05 42:05 42:32 42:57
2:17 3:00 0:27 0:25

3 171 Димитър Желязков 43:03 2:04 4:36 8:20 9:33 13:22 15:38 18:21 22:08 26:30 29:04 32:00 34:37 35:55 37:09
